WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Fabric Wristband

Product # FBW98409W
Material Polyester Thread
Imprint Screen imprint
Sizes
15x350MM
Additional Options Add extra imprint color : $80(p) $0.08/each for Each extra imprint color

Custom band color fee(PMS): $180 (P) Upgrade to Full color style :
$130(p) $0.08/each Digital Proof: $20(P) (Required) *Additional color will
be counted as a separate order.
Prices Include FREEShipping, FREESet-up, One imprint color FREE, No Mold Charge
Stock Colors Red,Blue,Black,Yellow,Pink,HotPink,Orange,White,Green,Purple,
Teal,Light Blue,Gray,Maroon,Brown All PMS Colors can be matched on
special request with extra charge of $90(P).

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 100 500 1000 2000 5000
Coston P $4.2 $3.8 $3.68 $3.42 $1.62

Production Charges



Quantity 10 Days

100-299 Free

300-999  Free

1000-29  Free

99

3000-49  Free

99

5000 Free
Shipping Time

Quantity 4 Days

100-299  Free

300-999  Free

1000-29 Free

99

3000-49  Free

99

5000 Free

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET

7 Days
$15
$20

$30

$50

$80

3 Days
$10
$15

$25

$35

$45

6 Days
$40
$65

$95

$140

$240

2 Days
$24
$48

$64

$127

$189

1 Day
$37
$57
$88

$148

$229
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