

Fabric Wristband



Product #	FBW98409W		
Material	Polyester Thread		
Imprint	Screen imprint		
Sizes	15x350MM		
Additional Options	Add extra imprint color : \$80(p) \$0.08/each for Each extra imprint color Custom band color fee(PMS): \$180 (P) Upgrade to Full color style : \$130(p) \$0.08/each Digital Proof: \$20(P) (Required) *Additional color will be counted as a separate order.		
Prices Include	FREEShipping, FREESet-up, One imprint color FREE, No Mold Charge		
Stock Colors	Red,Blue,Black,Yellow,Pink,HotPink,Orange,White,Green,Purple, Teal,Light Blue,Gray,Maroon,Brown All PMS Colors can be matched on special request with extra charge of \$90(P).		

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	100	500	1000	2000	5000
Cost on P	\$4.2	\$3.8	\$3.68	\$3.42	\$1.62

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	6 Days
100-299	Free	\$15	\$40
300-999	Free	\$20	\$65
1000-29 99	Free	\$30	\$95
3000-49 99	Free	\$50	\$140
5000	Free	\$80	\$240

Shipping Time

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days	1 Day
100-299	Free	\$10	\$24	\$37
300-999	Free	\$15	\$48	\$57
1000-29 99	Free	\$25	\$64	\$88
3000-49 99	Free	\$35	\$127	\$148
5000	Free	\$45	\$189	\$229

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET